
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COUNTERSPELL	RWAMAGANA	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-11-24 SIMBA	SPR	MRKT	KICUKIRO txn_0eHQQKR -$1.55 -$1.55
2024-11-24 SIMBA	SUPER	MARKET-GIKO txn_yXHBBJL -$6.19 -$7.74
2024-11-24 GOLDEN	K	TECHNOLOGY	LTD txn_5wHVVZv -$206.34 -$214.08
2024-11-24 E	&	FOODS	DIRECT	LTD txn_4dHMMWx -$1.18 -$215.26
2024-11-24 E	&	FOODS	DIRECT	LTD txn_JxHGGMa -$24.25 -$239.51
2024-11-25 PESAPAL*MURUKALI	LTD txn_8rH44le -$51.19 -$290.70
2024-11-25 Kuku	Foods	Rwanda	Limit txn_p5H66ZX -$94.70 -$385.40
2024-11-25 HCB*	COUNTERSPELL	RWAM txn_zVH2ook -$1.00 -$386.40
2024-11-25 IKWIM	PTRL	GT	LTD txn_nEH66ov -$36.85 -$423.25
2024-11-25 SIMBA	SPR	MRKT	KICUKIRO txn_GkH88xd -$3.83 -$427.08
2024-11-25 IKWIM	PTRL	GT	LTD txn_R2HaadO -$14.74 -$441.82
2024-11-25 GOLDEN	K	TECHNOLOGY	LTD txn_NQHEZEr -$11.05 -$452.87
2024-11-25 GOLDEN	K	TECHNOLOGY	LTD txn_gnHrJrz -$110.54 -$563.41
2024-11-25 SIMBA txn_NQHEERJ -$267.36 -$830.77
2024-11-25 SIMBA txn_QmHzz2q -$267.36 -$1,098.13
2024-11-26 IKWIM	PTRL	GT	LTD txn_WBH5WPR -$22.10 -$1,120.23
2024-11-26 SIMBA	SPR	MRKT	KICUKIRO txn_8rH47BG -$0.74 -$1,120.97
2024-11-26 DJC txn_GkH8z8q -$121.23 -$1,242.20
2024-11-27 Invoice	to	Samuel	Xanda txn_MNHe55w $1.00 -$1,241.20
2024-11-27 PnA	DISTRIBUTORS	LTD txn_4dHMXRd -$51.56 -$1,292.76
2024-11-27 BROOD	RWANDA	LTD txn_AWHmVaO -$8.69 -$1,301.45
2024-11-27 PnA	DISTRIBUTORS	LTD txn_LgHGRNN -$47.88 -$1,349.33
2024-11-27 PnA	DISTRIBUTORS	LTD txn_MNHe5WM -$47.88 -$1,397.21
2024-11-27 KOBIL	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_GkH8zkE -$0.96 -$1,398.17
2024-11-27 KOBIL	PETROLEUM	RWANDA txn_EyHYwkQ -$2.36 -$1,400.53
2024-11-28 Kuku	Foods	Rwanda	Limit txn_rYHXPrv -$27.99 -$1,428.52
2024-11-29 MOUNT	MERU txn_wNH2Avq -$46.36 -$1,474.88

WITHDRAWN:	$1,475.88.	DEPOSITED:	$1.00. -$1,474.88

Counterspell	Rwamagana	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Counterspell	Rwamagana's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


